1 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
ARES-1500-A10/B10
Robust Box PC with AMD G-T40N Platform
•	 Fanless Design
•	 Ultra Low Profile Enclosure
•	 AMD G-T40N Dual-Core 1GHz Processor
•	 Rich I/O (4 x USB, 4 x COM, 2 x GbE LAN, DVI-I, 2 x Mini-card)

Windows XP Embedded / Windows Embedded Standard 7 WS7E
Windows Embedded Standard 7 WS7P
Ordering Information
ARES-1500-A10-16S2G Box PC w/ 16GB SSD and 2GB memory
ARES-1500-A10 Barebone system w/o storage device and memory
ARES-1500-B10-16S2G Box PC w/ 16GB SSD, 2GB memory and wide-range
DC-in (9~36VDC)
ARES-1500-B10 Barebone system w/o storage device, memory  and
wide-range DC-in (9~36VDC)
2All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions
Unit: mm